

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

CONTEMPT CASE No.570 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
2.	17.03.2026	<u>RC, J</u> Endorsement of the Registry would go to show that notice has been served on respondent No.4, but he did not choose to put up his appearance. However, this Court is inclined to give one more fair opportunity. Post on 17.04.2026. In the meantime counters by respondent Nos.1 to 3. RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J JLV	